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A-DPM-HDMIF-002

DisplayPort to HDMI adapter cable, black

Jellemzők

Male DisplayPort to female HDMI adapter cable-
Enables connection of an HDMI display to a DisplayPort video
source

-

Részletes leírás

Interface: DisplayPort v.1
Video resolution: up to 1920 x 1200 x 60 Hz
Length: 10 cm

TanúsítványokPackaging

Darab / karton
Csomag térfogata, m3
Karton súlya, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Származási hely
Vonalkód
Customs code

200
0.042
8.4
15x120x180 mm
390x340x320 mm
CN
8716309087728
8544429090


